

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	187	and	Final	Bill	
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
Name of work - Comp & of road					
and C.D. work with					
Maintenance from					
Kumarpar to Didarganj					
Agency - M.S.M.					
H.S. No - 32 M.B.D/2022-23					
D.O.S - 5.01.23					
D.O.C - 4.10.23					
Actual D.O.C -					
① clearing and Grubbing					
road land.					

Dry vide p. no. (1) T.M.B.					
0.60 Hec	620	32.43	Hec	37219.0	
② Construction of embankment					
Lead up to 100m -					
all comp.					
Dry vide p. no. (2) T.M.B.					
535.50 m ³	250	34.12	m ³	134057.0	
③ Construction of Sub grade					
and earthen shoulder					
all comp.					
Dry vide p. no. (10) T.M.B.					
721.63 m ³	253	71.12	m ³	183085.0	
④ Construction of G.S.B.					
with well graded material					
per Gr. II - all comp.					
Dry vide p. no. (3) T.M.B.					
49.34 m ³	236	4.77	m ³	116679.0	
					Ry 471040.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF R	51	34234.0
$\frac{19}{20}$) providing and fixing of red reflective 900mm octagon stop board -- all corp					
Qty vide p.no. - (12) T.M.B					
1.0400 R 8540.06/each					8540.0
$\frac{20}{21}$) providing and fixing boundary pillar -- all corp					
72.0000 R 755.85/each					54421.0
$\frac{21}{22}$) planting of trees by the road side -- all corp					
Qty vide p.no. - (14) T.M.B					
45.0000 R 1120.17/each					
= R 50408.00					
Deduction 70% Amount for one year maintenance					
50408.0 - 35286.0 = R 15122.0					
$\frac{22}{24}$) Road marking with hot applied thermo plastic compound of 2.50mm thick -- all corp					
Qty vide p.no. - (14) T.M.B					
179.20 m ² R 823.20/m ²					147625.0
$\frac{23}{25}$) Road marking with hot applied thermo plastic compound of 2.50mm thick -- all corp					
Qty vide p.no. - (14) T.M.B					
119.40 m ² R 926.40/m ²					110612.0
					R 5870554.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Bf Rs 52	70554.0
24) 26) providing and bolting of typical information sign board with logo --- all comp.					
Qty steel plate (15) T.M.B.					
3.0 m x 2.0 m, 10249.56					each Rs 22549.0
25) 27) plastering with C.M. (1:4) on bridge work --- all comp.					
Qty steel plate (13) T.M.B.					
73.20 m ² @ 172.25/m ² --- B					12653.0
26) 28) painting two coat on New surface --- all comp.					
Qty steel plate (13) T.M.B.					
73.20 m ² @ 116.26/m ² --- B					8554.0
					Rs 5924310.0
Add 1% Labour cess + Rs					59243.0
Add 12% G.S.T					+ Rs 710917.0
Add 10% Signage fee					
of Rs. 685758.0					Rs 68576.0
					Rs 6763046.0
Less 17.30% below Rs					1170007.0
Certified that work has been completed as per specification					Rs 5593039.0
					4.10.23
					4.10.23